
LEVY I.F. AMMON IONA RIRIE UCON IRWIN
SWAN 

VALLEY
LEVY LEVY

      
General Fund 0.008203192 0.003167013 0.003644057 0.004339004 0.002605218 Ammon 0.000066819 Current Expense 0.001302464

Library 0.000613834 0.000619828 Central 0.000220220 Charity 0.000082362

Capital Improvements 0.000245981 Freedom 0.000186125 Noxious Weeds 0.000058907

Recreation 0.000171200 Iona 0.000258176 Revaluation 0.000201652

Fireman's Retirement 0.000120078 Lincoln 0.000008672 Historical Society 0.000003204

Streets 0.001239726 Milo 0.000399971 District Court 0.000255088

Tort 0.000207574 New Sweden 0.000035921 Bonn. Co. Fair Board 0.000004113

TOTAL BY CITY 0.009561859 0.003167013 0.003644057 0.006198558 0.002605218 0.000000000 0.000000000 Shelton 0.000238776 E. Idaho State Fair 0.000001542

Swan Valley 0.000033841 Veterans Memorial 0.000004197

Taylor 0.000248101 Public Health 0.000067574

# 60 # 91 # 92 # 93 # 150 # 252 Ucon 0.000262275 Parks & Recreation 0.000060175

Shelley I.F. S. Valley Bonn. S. Sprgs. Ririe Woodville 0.000067186 Justice 0.002000000

Road & Bridge - Special 0.000052157

Emergency 0.000248582 TOTAL COUNTY 0.004093435

Bond 0.001501572 0.001292800 0.002872146 0.004104653 LEVY
Plant Facilities 0.000780818 0.000779767 0.000212048 0.001149429 0.000839225 Flood Control # 1 0.000007793

Tort 0.000036130 0.000095421 Bonneville Fire 0.001263885

Supplement 0.001151206 0.002170627 0.001177842 0.001339835 0.002869943 District # 1

Tuition Tax 0.000646745 0.000236501 Swan Valley Fire 0.001378531

Budget Stabilization 0.000709676 District # 2

TOTAL BY SCHOOL 0.003469726 0.004243194 0.001663890 0.005447999 0.002415561 0.006974596 Central Fire 0.001116892

District # 3

Bonneville-Alpine 0.000693403

Fire District # 4

Iona-Bonneville

Sewer

Roberts Kettle 

Butte Watershed

Ambulance 0.000399999

Jefferson Mosquito 0.000658288

CONCERNING REAL PROPERTY, MOBILE HOMES, AND PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES:

Last day for payment of the first half of the 2015 tax is December 21, 2015. Last day for payment of the second half of 2015 tax is June 20, 2016

According to law, a two percent (2%) penalty charge must be added to principal and a one percent (1%) per month interest charge on delinquent amounts.

Bonneville County Treasurer and Tax Collector

NOTE: If you wish to verify your tax computation, I would suggest the following steps:

1.   Determine your tax "code area levy" found on your tax notice.

2015 BONNEVILLE COUNTY LEVIES BASED ON EACH $1.00 MARKET VALUE 
(DETAIL OF LEVIES OF THE TAXING DISTRICTS)

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

I hereby certify that the foregoing is the true status of tax levies made and approved on the 14th
day of September, 2015 by the Board of County Commissioners of Bonneville County, Idaho.

CITIES

MARK R. HANSEN

RONALD LONGMORE
Clerk of the Board of Commissioners, County of Bonneville, State of Idaho

-IMPORTANT-

2.   Multiply the total levy shown for your code area, (on reverse side) by the taxable market value found on your tax notice. This is your tax for 2015.  (This amount does not include 

any additional amounts added for specials that may be assessed to the property.)

CEMETERY DISTRICTS BONNEVILLE COUNTY

SPECIAL DISTRICTS
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001-0000 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 058-0000 Y 60 N T Y #1 Y N 0.009482939
001-0001 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 059-0000 Y 92 N N N N Y N 0.006157324
001-0002 Y 91 IF NS N N Y N 0.018334408 060-0000 Y 92 N S N N Y N 0.006396100
001-0003 Y 93 IF L Y N Y N 0.019519757 061-0000 Y 92 N F N N N N 0.005943450
001-0004 Y 93 IF A Y N Y N 0.019577904 062-0000 Y 150 N N N N N N 0.006508996
001-0005 Y 91 IF A Y N Y N 0.018373099 063-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
001-0006 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 064-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
001-0007 Y 91 IF NS N N Y N 0.018334408 066-0000 Y 93 N I N N Y N 0.010199609
001-0009 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 067-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
001-0011 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 068-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
001-0012 Y 93 IF A Y N Y N 0.019577904 069-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
001-0013 Y 93 IF A Y N Y N 0.019577904 070-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
001-0018 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 072-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287
001-0019 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 073-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287
001-0020 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 074-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287
001-0021 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 075-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287
001-0022 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 076-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930
001-0023 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 077-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287
001-0024 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 079-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930
001-0026 Y 91 IF NS Y N Y N 0.018342201 080-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0027 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 081-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0033 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 082-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0034 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 083-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
001-0036 Y 91 IF T Y N Y N 0.018554381 084-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
001-0037 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 085-0000 Y 91 N N N N Y N 0.008736628
001-0038 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 086-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
001-0039 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 088-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0040 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 089-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
002-0000 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 091-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0001 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 092-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
002-0002 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 093-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0003 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 095-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
002-0005 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 096-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0006 Y 93 A L Y N Y N 0.013124911 097-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
002-0007 Y 93 A L Y N Y N 0.013124911 098-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
002-0008 Y 93 A A N N Y N 0.013175265 100-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
003-0000 Y 93 I I Y #1 Y N 0.015115344 101-0000 Y 91 N NS N #1 Y N 0.010036434
003-0001 Y 93 I I Y #1 Y N 0.015115344 102-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
003-0002 Y 93 I I Y #1 Y N 0.015115344 103-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
004-0000 Y 93 U U Y N Y N 0.012816719 104-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
005-0000 Y 252 R S Y #3 Y N 0.019030049 105-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287
005-0001 Y 252 R S Y #3 Y N 0.019030049 106-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
006-0000 Y 92 IR SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696 107-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
007-0000 Y 92 SV SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696 109-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491
007-0001 Y 92 SV SV N N Y N 0.006191165 110-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
007-0002 Y 92 SV SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696 111-0000 Y 93 N N Y #1 Y N 0.011213111
008-0000 Y 91 N N N N Y N 0.008736628 113-0000 Y 93 N C N #1 Y N 0.011425538
009-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513 114-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
010-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513 116-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
011-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306 117-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
012-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306 118-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
013-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978 119-0000 Y 93 N A N #1 Y N 0.011272137
014-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978 120-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
015-0000 Y 91 N A Y #1 Y N 0.010075125 121-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
016-0000 Y 91 N C N #1 Y N 0.010220733 125-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y N 0.012823698
017-0000 Y 252 N N N #3 Y Y 0.013243210 126-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
018-0000 Y 91 N NS N #1 Y N 0.010036434 127-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491
019-0000 Y 91 N T Y #1 Y N 0.010256407 128-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
020-0000 Y 93 N N N N Y N 0.009941433 130-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
021-0000 Y 93 N N N N Y N 0.009941433 131-0000 Y 92 N N N N N N 0.005757325
023-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783 132-0000 Y 92 N S N #2 Y N 0.007774631
024-0000 Y 93 N A N N Y N 0.010008252 133-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
025-0000 Y 93 N A N #1 Y N 0.011272137 134-0000 Y 92 N SV N #4 Y N 0.006884568
026-0000 Y 93 N A N #1 Y N 0.011272137 135-0000 Y 92 N N N #4 N N 0.006450728
027-0000 Y 91 N NS N #1 Y N 0.010036434 136-0000 Y 92 N F N #4 N N 0.006636853
029-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930 138-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
030-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930 139-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y Y 0.013481986
031-0000 Y 252 N N N #3 Y N 0.012584922 140-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y N 0.012823698
032-0000 Y 93 N C Y #1 Y N 0.011433331 141-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y N 0.012823698
033-0000 Y 93 N M N N Y N 0.010341404 142-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491
034-0000 Y 93 N M Y N Y N 0.010349197 145-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
036-0000 Y 93 N M Y #1 Y N 0.011613082 146-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
037-0000 Y 93 N S N N Y N 0.010180209 151-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
039-0000 Y 93 N S Y #1 Y N 0.011451887 153-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
040-0000 Y 93 N I N N Y N 0.010199609 158-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
041-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 160-0000 Y 252 N S Y N Y N 0.011714599
042-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 162-0000 Y 93 N M N #1 Y N 0.011605289
043-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 163-0000 Y 93 N M Y #1 Y N 0.011613082
044-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 164-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
045-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306 165-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494
046-0000 Y 93 N U Y #1 Y N 0.011475386 166-0000 Y 93 N S N #3 Y N 0.011297101
047-0000 Y 252 N N N N Y N 0.011468030 167-0000 Y 93 N M Y #3 Y N 0.011466089
048-0000 Y 252 N S N N Y N 0.011706806 168-0000 Y 93 N S Y #3 Y N 0.011304894
049-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y Y 0.013489779 169-0000 Y 91 N C Y #1 Y N 0.010228526
050-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491 170-0000 Y 92 N SV N N Y N 0.006191165
051-0000 Y 252 N S Y #1 Y N 0.012978484 171-0000 Y 92 N SV N N N N 0.005791166
052-0000 Y 60 N N N #1 Y N 0.009227045 172-0000 Y 92 N SV N #4 N N 0.006484569
053-0000 Y 60 N W N #1 Y N 0.009294231 173-0000 Y 252 N SV N N Y N 0.011501871
054-0000 Y 60 N NS N #1 Y N 0.009262966 174-0000 Y 150 N SV N N N N 0.006542837
055-0000 Y 60 N T N N Y N 0.008211261 175-0000 Y 91 N T Y #1 Y N 0.010256407
056-0000 Y 60 N T N #1 Y N 0.009475146 176-0000 Y 60 N T N #1 Y N 0.009475146
057-0000 Y 60 N N Y #1 Y N 0.009234838 177-0000 Y 60 N T Y #1 Y N 0.009482939

178-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513

 

A - AMMON   IF - IDAHO FALLS   I - IONA   IR - IRWIN   R - RIRIE   SV - SWAN VALLEY   U - UCON

A - AMMON   C - CENTRAL   F - FREEDOM   I - IONA   L - LINCOLN   M - MILO   NS - NEW SWEDEN  S - SHELTON   T - TAYLOR   U - UCON   W - WOODVILLE 

SV - SWAN VALLEY

CITIES

CEMETERIES



HIGHEST TO LOWEST LEVIES
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001-0004 Y 93 IF A Y N Y N 0.019577904 079-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930
001-0012 Y 93 IF A Y N Y N 0.019577904 025-0000 Y 93 N A N #1 Y N 0.011272137
001-0013 Y 93 IF A Y N Y N 0.019577904 026-0000 Y 93 N A N #1 Y N 0.011272137
001-0003 Y 93 IF L Y N Y N 0.019519757 119-0000 Y 93 N A N #1 Y N 0.011272137
005-0000 Y 252 R S Y #3 Y N 0.019030049 023-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
005-0001 Y 252 R S Y #3 Y N 0.019030049 080-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0036 Y 91 IF T Y N Y N 0.018554381 081-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0005 Y 91 IF A Y N Y N 0.018373099 082-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0026 Y 91 IF NS Y N Y N 0.018342201 097-0000 Y 93 N L Y #1 Y N 0.011221783
001-0002 Y 91 IF NS N N Y N 0.018334408 111-0000 Y 93 N N Y #1 Y N 0.011213111
001-0007 Y 91 IF NS N N Y N 0.018334408 034-0000 Y 93 N M Y N Y N 0.010349197
001-0001 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 033-0000 Y 93 N M N N Y N 0.010341404
001-0011 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 019-0000 Y 91 N T Y #1 Y N 0.010256407
001-0020 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 175-0000 Y 91 N T Y #1 Y N 0.010256407
001-0022 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 169-0000 Y 91 N C Y #1 Y N 0.010228526
001-0023 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 016-0000 Y 91 N C N #1 Y N 0.010220733
001-0024 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 066-0000 Y 93 N I N N Y N 0.010199609
001-0027 Y 91 IF L Y N Y N 0.018314952 037-0000 Y 93 N S N N Y N 0.010180209
001-0000 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 015-0000 Y 91 N A Y #1 Y N 0.010075125
001-0021 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 018-0000 Y 91 N NS N #1 Y N 0.010036434
001-0033 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 027-0000 Y 91 N NS N #1 Y N 0.010036434
001-0038 Y 91 IF N Y N Y N 0.018306280 101-0000 Y 91 N NS N #1 Y N 0.010036434
001-0006 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 013-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0009 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 014-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0018 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 088-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0019 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 095-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0034 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 098-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0037 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 110-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0039 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 117-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
001-0040 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 121-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
040-0000 Y 91 IF N N N Y N 0.018298487 145-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
003-0000 Y 93 I I Y #1 Y N 0.015115344 153-0000 Y 91 N L Y #1 Y N 0.010016978
003-0001 Y 93 I I Y #1 Y N 0.015115344 011-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
003-0002 Y 93 I I Y #1 Y N 0.015115344 012-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
049-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y Y 0.013489779 045-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
139-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y Y 0.013481986 091-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
017-0000 Y 252 N N N #3 Y Y 0.013243210 093-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0000 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 096-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0001 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 106-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0002 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 107-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0003 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 116-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0005 Y 93 A A Y N Y N 0.013183058 120-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0008 Y 93 A A N N Y N 0.013175265 146-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0006 Y 93 A L Y N Y N 0.013124911 151-0000 Y 91 N N Y #1 Y N 0.010008306
002-0007 Y 93 A L Y N Y N 0.013124911 024-0000 Y 93 N A N N Y N 0.010008252
051-0000 Y 252 N S Y #1 Y N 0.012978484 009-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
050-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491 010-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
109-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491 086-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
127-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491 089-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
142-0000 Y 252 N S Y #3 Y N 0.012831491 092-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
125-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y N 0.012823698 100-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
140-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y N 0.012823698 158-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
141-0000 Y 252 N S N #3 Y N 0.012823698 178-0000 Y 91 N N N #1 Y N 0.010000513
004-0000 Y 93 U U Y N Y N 0.012816719 020-0000 Y 93 N N N N Y N 0.009941433
031-0000 Y 252 N N N #3 Y N 0.012584922 021-0000 Y 93 N N N N Y N 0.009941433
160-0000 Y 252 N S Y N Y N 0.011714599 058-0000 Y 60 N T Y #1 Y N 0.009482939
048-0000 Y 252 N S N N Y N 0.011706806 177-0000 Y 60 N T Y #1 Y N 0.009482939
036-0000 Y 93 N M Y #1 Y N 0.011613082 056-0000 Y 60 N T N #1 Y N 0.009475146
163-0000 Y 93 N M Y #1 Y N 0.011613082 176-0000 Y 60 N T N #1 Y N 0.009475146
162-0000 Y 93 N M N #1 Y N 0.011605289 053-0000 Y 60 N W N #1 Y N 0.009294231
173-0000 Y 252 N SV N N Y N 0.011501871 054-0000 Y 60 N NS N #1 Y N 0.009262966
046-0000 Y 93 N U Y #1 Y N 0.011475386 057-0000 Y 60 N N Y #1 Y N 0.009234838
043-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 052-0000 Y 60 N N N #1 Y N 0.009227045
044-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 008-0000 Y 91 N N N N Y N 0.008736628
072-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 085-0000 Y 91 N N N N Y N 0.008736628
073-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 055-0000 Y 60 N T N N Y N 0.008211261
074-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 132-0000 Y 92 N S N #2 Y N 0.007774631
075-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 006-0000 Y 92 IR SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
077-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 007-0000 Y 92 SV SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
105-0000 Y 93 N I Y #1 Y N 0.011471287 007-0002 Y 92 SV SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
047-0000 Y 252 N N N N Y N 0.011468030 083-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
167-0000 Y 93 N M Y #3 Y N 0.011466089 084-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
041-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 102-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
042-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 103-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
063-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 104-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
064-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 114-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
067-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 128-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
068-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 130-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
069-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 133-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
070-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 138-0000 Y 92 N SV N #2 Y N 0.007569696
118-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 134-0000 Y 92 N SV N #4 Y N 0.006884568
126-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 136-0000 Y 92 N F N #4 N N 0.006636853
164-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 174-0000 Y 150 N SV N N N N 0.006542837
165-0000 Y 93 N I N #1 Y N 0.011463494 062-0000 Y 150 N N N N N N 0.006508996
039-0000 Y 93 N S Y #1 Y N 0.011451887 172-0000 Y 92 N SV N #4 N N 0.006484569
032-0000 Y 93 N C Y #1 Y N 0.011433331 135-0000 Y 92 N N N #4 N N 0.006450728
113-0000 Y 93 N C N #1 Y N 0.011425538 060-0000 Y 92 N S N N Y N 0.006396100
168-0000 Y 93 N S Y #3 Y N 0.011304894 007-0001 Y 92 SV SV N N Y N 0.006191165
166-0000 Y 93 N S N #3 Y N 0.011297101 170-0000 Y 92 N SV N N Y N 0.006191165
029-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930 059-0000 Y 92 N N N N Y N 0.006157324
030-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930 061-0000 Y 92 N F N N N N 0.005943450
076-0000 Y 93 N A Y #1 Y N 0.011279930 171-0000 Y 92 N SV N N N N 0.005791166

131-0000 Y 92 N N N N N N 0.005757325

 

A - AMMON   IF - IDAHO FALLS   I - IONA   IR - IRWIN   R - RIRIE   SV - SWAN VALLEY   U - UCON

A - AMMON   C - CENTRAL   F - FREEDOM   I - IONA   L - LINCOLN   M - MILO   NS - NEW SWEDEN  S - SHELTON   T - TAYLOR   U - UCON   W - WOODVILLE  SV - SWAN VALLEY

CITIES

CEMETERIES


